Vysledkova listina 40. ro€nika Stropkovskej "20" - 2022

Celkové
poradie
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Meno

Jozef
Patrik
Jan
Rastislav
Radoslav
Tomas
Vaclav
Jaro

Jan
FrantiSek
Martin
Mirka
Boris
Jan
Simona
Peter
Nikola
Michal
Vincent
Lucia
Lorant
Zuzana
Marek
Jan

Miro
Vlastimir
Katarina
Daniel
Stefan
Matus
Martin
Peter
lvana
Katarina
Oliver
Martina
Jozef
Milos
Luboslav
Zlatka
Jozef
Viadimir
Benjamin
Alzbeta
Zoltan
Olga
Marcela
Tibor
Peter
Jaroslav
Tibor
Michal
Ondrej
Zdenko
Gerard
Peter
Jozef
Janka

‘ Priezvisko

Urban
Vysnovsky
Vetrak
Skuben
Polacek
Vinjar
Jarcuska
Tomecek
Murdzik
Jacko
Telepun
Polasc¢ikova
Kimak
Mandtch
Conkova
Novak
Benedikova
Cervenak
Mino
Marosova
Gabri
Tarbajova
Nemcik
Cigas
Hanik
Mudrak
Hockova
Dely
Pachota
Maros
Vanék
Bakajsa

Lozinakova Sa

Kalinakova
Dubas
Stasova
Pavuk
Grega
PetriSin
Semanova
Kimak
Mnahoncak
Puskarik
Tiszova
Papp
Letkovska
Jackova
Huszar
Pribicko
Pavlov
Tisza
Zavojna
Matta
Holoman
Parilak
Bacik
Kosti¢
Zavojnova

‘ Nar. ‘Kat‘ St.¢.

1986
1991
1977
1981
1987
1981
1992
1965
1966
1964
1982
1988
1995
1977
1987
2003
1995
1992
1974
1979
1988
1988
1975
1952
1962
1966
1982
1978
1976
1980
1984
1984
1982
1986
1998
1978
1972
1977
1971
1958
1969
1973
1965
1957
1949
1975
1970
1952
1947
1964
1957
1984
1989
1979
1943
1953
1962
1959

MA
MA
mMB
MB
MA
MB
MA
MC
MC
MC
MB
WF
MA
MB
WF
MA
WF
MA
MB
WG
MA
WF
MB
ME
MD
MC
WG
mMB
MB
MB
MA
MA
WG
WF
MA
WG
MC
MB
MC
wi
MC
MB
mMC
wi
ME
WG
WH
ME
ME
MC
MD
MA
MA
MB
ME
MD
MD
wi

20
28
10
35
8
15
58
50
29
22
33
5
12
34
55
9
54
32
51
1
42
14
19
46
52
11
45
39
41
2
4
38
17
16
7
57
56
6
13
26
3
49
43
53
40
48
21
24
47
31
44
27
37
36
30
25
18
23

‘ Klub

URBAN RUNNING TEAM
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AK STEEPLE POPRAD
AK VTJ Zvolen

RP RUNNING TEAM
Svidnik

Krivany

MARAS TEAM

KB Bukovce

AC Michalovce

BK Steel KoSice

Klub bezcov Stropkov
Klub bezcov Stropkov
MTC Vysna Sebastova
MARAS team

Klub bezcov Stropkov
AK ZDRAVIE V POHYBE/TJ SLAVI,
SK SOG NITRA
Mestisko

Klub bezcov Stropkov
MBK Velké Kapusany
Active life team KosSice
Klub TRIAX Kamzik 1000+
Kosice

Mlynarovce
Vybuchanec

Sandal

Kucin

MBK Velké Kapusany
Klub bezcov Stropkov
Atletika Stodulky
Rakovec nad Ondavou
Svidnik

Svidnik

Stropkov

SPIDER Porubka
SPIDER Porubka
Svidnik

Stropkov

Kosice

Klub bezcov Stropkov
Lubotice

MBK Velké Kapusany
TMS International KoSice
MBK Velké Kapusany
Presov

AC Michalovce
Kechnec

ZSR Kosice

AC Michalovce

TMS International KoSice
OZ Rescue Karpaty
Cierne nad Toplou
Celovce

AC Michalovce

KosSice

Revlica

OZ Rescue Karpaty

‘Vysledny cas
01:18:22
01:20:44
01:21:20
01:22:38
01:24:13
01:25:35
01:26:37
01:30:16
01:32:47
01:33:18
01:33:51
01:36:40
01:36:40
01:38:04
01:38:30
01:38:43
01:39:33
01:40:18
01:42:07
01:42:26
01:43:12
01:43:52
01:44:05
01:45:22
01:45:25
01:46:23
01:47:01
01:48:04
01:49:32
01:50:07
01:50:10
01:51:19
01:52:32
01:52:32
01:55:10
01:55:56
01:55:56
01:56:14
01:56:41
01:57:04
01:57:04
02:00:15
02:00:31
02:00:42
02:01:43
02:01:52
02:03:26
02:04:05
02:08:36
02:11:26
02:11:44
02:17:17
02:22:03
02:22:03
02:22:56
02:25:28

DNF
DNF




